@QCAP'AL 15éme édition

MAISON D"ANIMATION

Trail des fOrgerons

DIMANCHE 24 MARS 2019

LA FORGERONNETTE - 8 KM
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SABLAYROLLES Julie
PLEGAT Marion
BOURREL Patricia
FERRE Amandine
LIBEYRE Jany
SARDISCO Audrey
VASSAL Marie-helene
BERTROU Sarah

GIL Virginie

FERRET Karine
BERNADO Sandra
COUDERC Mathilde
LAGAR Sophie
MEYER Virginie
ESCANDE Sabine
SINTES Noemie
TEYSSEDRE Caroline
BROCHE Veronique
LAVIGNE Audrey
FAGES Christel
CALLENS Nora
BUARD Julie
GRANIER Marion
DURAND Anais
MICHON-CAUWEL Faustine
RIGAUD Alexia
THIROT Catherine
BERNARD Caroline
ROUMEGAS Stephanie
TERRAL Frederique
LARRODE Valentine
HERAIL Marina
BARRAU Martine
MASSON Claire
MOMMER Karine
EVE Marie-edith
RAGOBERT DASSIE Martine
THOMAS Amina
PUECH Johanna
AZAIS Laurence

CLUB OU VILLE
CASTRES (81100)
ECLA ALBI

A.CV.R.

ALBI (81000)
SALVAGNAC (81630)
ARTHES (81160)
MONTAUT (31410)
PUYGOUZON (81990)
ALBI (81000)

ECLA ALBI

ECLA

SAINT JEAN DELNOUS (12170..

SAINT-JUERY (81160)
ALBI (81000)
SAUSSENAC (81350)

SAINT JUERY (81160)

US CARMAUX ATHLETISME
ALBI (81000)

USCA LESCURE
OLYMPIQUE DE SALIES
MOUZIEYS TEULET (81430)
TOULOUSE (31200)

RODEZ (12000)

ALBI (81000)

SAINT JULIEN GAULENE
CORRONSAC (31450)
ALBI TRIATHLON

SAINT JUERY (81160)
DAX (40100)

ALBI (81000)

USCA LESCURE

SAINT JUERY (81160)
SAINT JUERY (81160)
CAGNAC LES MINES (81130)
ALBI (81000)

US CARMAUX

NICE (6300)
MONTAIGUT SUR SAVE

SAINT-JUERY - TARN

CLAS
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67 inscrits
CAT temps
ES F 0h37'44"
SE F 0h39'29"
V1 F  0h39'31"
SE F 0Oh41'10"
SE F  0h41'20"
SE F 0h41's57"
V1 F  0h42'20"
V1 F  0Oh42'25"
V1 F  0h43'24"
V1 F  0h43'55"
V1 F  0h44'36"
SE F  Oh45'04"
SE F  0h45'10"
SE F  Oh45'53"
V1 F 0h46'10"
SE F 0Oh46'36"
SE F  0h47'06"
SE F  0h47'15"
SE F 0h48'04"
V1 F 0h48'36"
SE F  0h48'36"
V1 F 0h48'40"
SE F  0h49'02"
SE F 0Oh49'16"
SE F  0h49'24"
SE F 0h49'36"
V2 F  0h50'04"
V1 F 0h50'12"
V1 F 0h50'16"
SE F  0h50'23"
SE F  0h50'27"
SE F  0h50'27"
V2 F  0h50'36"
V2 F 0h50'38"
V1 F  0h50'42"
SE F  0h52'02"
V2 F  0Oh52'05"
SE F 0h52'10"
SE F  Oh52'17"
V1 F 0h52'48"

dossard
316
355
319
307
356
345
320
326
350
364
361
327
331
347
314
362
305
343
308
367
358
304
317
366
332
351
340
348
301
311
346
328
334
329
339
353
306
318
303
330



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

ALRIC Emilie

YANLOM Belsinda
ROS Aurelie

CAZELLES Vanessa
CANO Carole

ROSALIE Ghislaine
LAFRAGETTE Marie-Ange
THIERS Virginie
FLAVIN Marie-francoise
THOMAS Christine
BOUTONNET Nathalie
SOULARD Delphine
POUVILLON Sandra
NAVARRO Emilie
MARTY Sandrine
PEIGNET Ghislaine
BURGALAT Celinda
MEUNIER Clara
DULOT Elodie

GAYRAL Sabrina

BOER Patricia

SANDRE Marie-Helene
VULPANI Celine

LAUTREC (81440)
US CARMAUX

CAGNAC LES MINES (81130)

TECOU (81600)

LABASTIDE SOLAGES (12150)

FAUCH (81120)
BRUGUIERES (31150)
ALBI (81000)

ECLA

LO CAPIAL

SADIRAC (33670)
LESCURE D ALBIGEOIS
DDX BRUGUIERES
ALBI (81000)

DDX

TRIATHLON TOULOUSE METROP..

GAILLAC (81600)

LISLE SUR TARN (81310)
ARTHES (81160)
ARTHES (81160)
VILLEFRANCHE D ALBI

23
14

24

25

26

16
27
17
28
18

29
30
19
31
20

32

SE
V1
V1
SE
V2
SE
V2
SE
V2
V2
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
V3
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
V2
SE
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0h52'50"
0h54'42"
0h54'44"
0h54'50"
0h55'09"
0h55'27"
0h55'34"
0h56'21"
0h56'25"
0h56'39"
0h56'42"
0h56'42"
0h57'50"
1h00'27"
1h01'08"
1h01'35"
1h02'46"
1h02'46"
1h06'00"
1h06'00"
1h08'04"
1h08'06"
1h14'47"

342
313
315
338
360
352
337
322
302
309
310
333
321
336
312
341
359
357
324
323
344
335
363



